
20
19

21

22

23

24

2

26

1

3

5

16

15

6

7

8

14

10

9

12

11

27

28

18

4

DS3011 May 2012

17

29

36

32



 

1 6041253 Aluminum Base w/chain  1  
2 FE-1 4-25E1 10V Fein Motor 1 10V 60Hz with 5/8"-1 1 threads  1  
3 IPT-DS03 Round Head Screw 10-24X1-1/4"  3  
4 6041255 External Snap Ring for ER24 Bearing  1  
5 6041256 Sprocket with 5/8"-1 1 threads  3  
6 6041257 Plastic Spur Gear  1  
7 6041258 Steel Spur Gear with 5/8"-1 1 Threaded 

 
 1  

8 IPT-DS301X16 Plastic Cover Ring  1  
9 IPT-DS09 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x2.0" SS  5  

10 6041260 Cover Plate  1  
11 6041261 Flat Head Tapping Screw 10x1.0" SS  3  
12 6041262 Rigid Back Up Pad 5" with 5/8"-1 1 

  
 3  

14 6041264 External Snap Ring for ER12 Bearing  3  
15 IPT-TS78 Ball Bearing ER12  3  
16 IPT-DS301116 Steel Ring 4.5"  2  
17 6041267 Center Ball Bearing ER24  1  
18 IPT-BHA Garden Hose Adapter  1  
19 IPT-JGA Hose Fitting  3  
20 IPT-CT14 Water Hose  1  
21 6041271 Brass Ball Valve  1  
22 6041272 Steering Wheel Cap  4  
23 6041273 Bracket  1  
24 6041274 Binding Head Screw 1/4-20x1/2" SS  6  
26 6041276 Steering Wheel  1  
27 6047206 Vacuum 90 Deg Ellbow  1  
28    6047207 Vacuum Adapter 2-1/2"  1  
29 IPT-DS301 129 Slurry Skirt 44"  1  
32 6041279 Wrench  1  
35 IPT-DS35 Shipping Container (Not shown)  1  
36 IPT-DS36 WPO14-25E Air Adapter  1  

 

DS3011 PARTS LIST 5/1/2012 

FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NO.  
LIST REQ. 


	DS3011 Assembly May 2012.pdf
	DS3012 Assembly May 2012.pdf
	DS3012 Assembly 2012.pdf
	DS3012 Parts List 2012


